Daiber

JN1371 Ladies' Shirt - SLIM FIT -

/@er

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
. navy (296C)

XS
1399
5/20

XS
46,00 cm
38,00 cm
50,00 cm
67,00 cm
63,00 cm

148 g
5/20

S
48,00 cm
41,00 cm
52,00 cm
68,00 cm
63,00 cm

Trendy waisted shirt in body-hugging cut

Fine, elastic poplin with easy-iron EASY-CARE finish

Pleasant material mix of cotton, polyamide and elastane

Rounded hem
Two-layer shoulder- and back yoke
JN1372: Kent collar with detachable stays, adjustable cuffs
JN1371: small, soft collar, Viennese seams

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (100 g/m?): 77%
cotton, 20% polyamide, 3%

elastane

Bangladesch

62063000

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

157 g
5/20

M
52,00 cm
45,00 cm
55,00 cm
69,00 cm
63,00 cm

B ccep-purple (P 101-16 ©)

white (white)

®  Men's Shirt - SLIM FIT -

w Art-Nr.: JN1372

167 g
5/20

L
57,00 cm
50,00 cm
59,00 cm
71,00 cm
64,00 cm

XL
177 g
5/20

XL
61,00 cm
57,00 cm
64,00 cm
73,00 cm
64,00 cm

light-blue (650C)

XXL
190 g
5/20

XXL
66,00 cm
63,00 cm
69,00 cm
74,00 cm
64,00 cm



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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easy-care

This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should
not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.
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